
+

+
+

+ +

特性
Features:

Reusable for multiple patient use
可多病人重复性使用

Diversified material including PU/Nylon and multicolour for your choice
可提供尼龙/PU等材质及多色产品

Customize product available
可提供客制化产品

Convenient and easy to clean
舒适，易于清洗

Individual TPU or Latex bladder inside,with 25/50cm, single/dual tubes
独立的TPU或乳胶内囊，管长25/50cm，单管/双管

Reusable NIBP Cuffs
重复性血压袖套

Without  brand logo�logo

6 months warranty6个月保质期

NIBP Cuffs & Accessories
无创血压袖套及附件  

CONTENT / 内容

Reusable NIBP Cuffs
重复性袖套 

Disposable NIBP Cuffs
一次性袖套 

 Air Hose
血压延长管

Fast connector for NIBP
NIBP快速接头
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Disposable NIBP Cuffs
一次性血压袖套 +

+
+

+ +

Features
特性

Disposable for single patient use
一次性单病人使用

 Non-woven fabrics and TPU material for your choice
可提供无纺布和TPU材质

Customize product available
可提供客制化产品

20cm single/dual tubes 
管长20cm�单管或双管

No warranty period,but could be replaced upon faulty found at the first use
无质保期，如果在首次使用发现问题可以换货

Product 
Series

产品系列

Product 
Illustration

图示

Description
描述

Patient Size
适用病人

P/NSingle 
tubing
����

P/NDouble 
tubing
����

Ark Cir.
���

代码

R1

R2

R3

R5

PU 

with 

TPU 

Bladder

PU护套，

TPU内囊

PU with 

TPU Bladder

PU护套，

TPU内囊

Nylon with

 TPU Bladder

尼龙护套，

TPU内囊

Nylon,
 Bladderless
尼龙，无囊

B5

B3

A8

A8

A8

A8

B5

B3

A8

A8

A8

A8

B4

B2

A7

A7

A7

A7

42.0-54.0cm

34.0-43.0cm

27.0-35.0cm

20.5-28.0cm

14.0-21.5cm

10.0-15.0cm

46.0-66.0cm

33.0-47.0cm

25.0-35.0cm

18.0-26.0cm

10.0-19.0cm

6.00-11.0cm

46.0-66.0cm

33.0-47.0cm

25.0-35.0cm

18.0-26.0cm

10.0-19.0cm

6.00-11.0cm

N1T-PD1

N1L-PD1

N1A-PD1

N1S-PD1

N1C-PD1

N1I-PD1

N1T-PD2

N1L-PD2

N1A-PD2

N1C-PD2

N1I-PD2

N1N-PD2

N1T-ND2

N1L-ND2

N1A-ND2

N1C-ND2

N1I-ND2

N1N-ND2

N1T-PS1

N1L-PS1

N1A-PS1

N1S-PS1

N1C-PS1

N1I-PS1

N1T-PS2

N1L-PS2

N1A-PS2

N1C-PS2

N1I-PS2

N1N-PS2

N1T-NS2

N1L-NS2

N1A-NS2

N1C-NS2

N1I-NS2

N1N-NS2

Thigh 大腿

Large Adult 大成人

Adult 成人

Small Adult 小成人

Pediatric 儿童

Infant 婴儿

Thigh 大腿

Large Adult 大成人

Adult 成人

Pediatric 儿童

Infant 婴儿

Neonate 新生儿

Thigh 大腿

Large Adult 大成人

Adult 成人

Pediatric 儿童

Infant 婴儿

Neonate 新生儿

Thigh 大腿

Large Adult 大成人

Adult 成人

Pediatric 儿童

Infant 婴儿

Neonate 新生儿

N1T-WS3

N1L-WS3

N1A-WS3

N1C-WS3

N1I-WS3

N1N-WS3

N1T-WD3

N1L-WD3

N1A-WD3

N1C-WD3

N1I-WD3

N1N-WD3

45.0-56.5cm

35.5-46.0cm

27.5-36.5cm

13.8-21.5cm

9.00-14.8cm

5.80-10.8cm

B5

B3

A8

A8

A8

A8
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+

+
+

+ +

特性
Features:

Air Hose
血压袖套延长管

 Single-tube and double-tube replacement air hose for all blood pressure monitoring sytems 
    可提供血压监护仪所使用的单路和双路袖套延长管

Customize product available
可提供客制化产品

TPU tubing
TPU��

Customize product available
可提供客制化产品

Secure connection to blood pressure cuffs to prevent air leakage
可与血压袖套紧密连接，防止漏气

6 months warranty
6个月保质期

Latex free
不含乳胶

B5

B2

A8

A6

A6

A3

A3

A4

A4

A5

A3

A4

A5

A5

A5

A3

A3

A4

A4

A5

45.0-56.5cm

35.5-46.0cm

27.5-36.5cm

13.8-21.5cm

9.00-14.8cm

3.00-6.00cm

4.00-8.00cm

6.00-11.0cm

7.00-13.0cm

8.00-15.0cm

3.00-6.00cm

4.00-8.00cm

6.00-11.0cm

7.00-13.0cm

8.00-15.0cm

3.00-6.00cm

4.00-8.00cm

6.00-11.0cm

7.00-13.0cm

8.00-15.0cm

N1T-TD3

N1L-TD3

N1A-TD3

N1C-TD3

N1I-TD3

N1N1-TD4

N1N2-TD4

N1N3-TD4

N1N4-TD4

N1N5-TD4

N1N1-UD5

N1N2-UD5

N1N3-UD5

N1N4-UD5

N1N5-UD5

N1D1-UD6

N1D2-UD6

N1D3-UD6

N1D4-UD6

N1D5-UD6

N1T-TS3

N1L-TS3

N1A-TS3

N1C-TS3

N1I-TS3

N1N1-TS4

N1N2-TS4

N1N3-TS4

N1N4-TS4

N1N5-TS4

N1N1-US5

N1N2-US5

N1N3-US5

N1N4-US5

N1N5-US5

N1D1-US6

N1D2-US6

N1D3-US6

N1D4-US6

N1D5-US6

Thigh
大腿  

Large Adult
大成人 

Adult
成人 

Pediatric
儿童 

Infant
婴儿 

Neonate 1
#新生儿1# 

Neonate 2
#新生儿2# 

Neonate 3
#新生儿3# 

Neonate 4
#新生儿4# 

Neonate 5
#新生儿5# 

Neonate 1#
新生儿1# 

Neonate 2#
新生儿2# 

Neonate 3#
新生儿3# 

Neonate 4#
新生儿4# 

Neonate 5#
新生儿5# 

Animals 1#
动物1# 

Animals 2#
动物2# 

Animals 3#
动物3# 

Animals 4#
动物4# 

Animals 5#
动物5#

Non-woven 
fabric
无纺布 

Non-woven 
fabric, 

Neonate 
series

无纺布，
新生儿系列

TPU，
 Neonate 

seriesTPU，
新生儿系列

Non-woven 
fabric, 

Animals 
series

无纺布，
动物系列

D1

D2

D3

D4

Product 
Series

产品系列

Product 
Illustration

图示

Description
说明

Patient 
Size

适用病人

P/N
Single tubing

单管型号

P/N
Double tubing

双管型号

Arm cir.
臂周长

Code
代码

A718.0-26.0cmN1S-TD3N1S-TS3Small Adult
小成人
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Original Product Information
原厂产品信息

Caremed Product Information
凯曼产品信息

Original 
Brand

品牌

Original P/N
    ����

Monitor end plug
     机器端插头

Cuff end socket
     袖套端插座

Caremed P/N
     凯曼型号

Tubing Length
         管长

Patient Size
    适用病人

Price
价格

Criticare,
Datascope,
Spacelabs, 

Colin, 
Welch
 Allyn,
Nihon

 Kohden

N2S02-05 2.5m
Adult

Pediatric
成人/儿童

B7

N2S02-14
Infant 

Neonate
婴儿/新生儿

2.5m C1

Colin

A015ZZ

AL012Z

N2S17-18

N2S18-14

2.5m

2.5m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

C1

C1

Drager/Sie
    mens

   Sc6000-
7000/8000/

     9000
   Infinity

Mp00953      
(1275 275 
   Eh50u)

2870298

N2S19-10

N2S19-14

2.5m

2.5m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

C6

C7

     GE-

  Critikon
Invivo,

Kontron,
Nihon 

Kohden

008841
08842

88845

8840

N2D07-07

N2D07-12

N2D07-28

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

GE-Datex

   AS/3,

 CS/3,S/5

Cardiocap
   5/II, 

   Light 

895732
877235
879739

9461-205
877514

9461-215

N2D16-12/13

N2D16-28

N2D16-14

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

GE-Dinamap
Pro , 

Compact,
 MPS

Pro Care 
series

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

C3

C3

C4

C3

C4

C3

107365/66

107368

107363

N2D26-07

N2D26-28

N2D26-12

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

C4

C4

C3

       GE-
  Marquette
 Eagle4000, 

      Solar
Tram100/20

      0/300

9461-203

9461-214

9461-205
877514

N2D16-12

N2D16-07

N2D16-28

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

C3

C3

C4

 

Original Product Information
原厂产品信息

Caremed Product Information
凯曼产品信息

Original 
Brand

品牌

Original P/N
    ����

Monitor end plug
     机器端插头

Cuff end socket
     袖套端插座

Caremed P/N
     凯曼型号

Tubing Length
         管长

Patient Size
    适用病人

Price
价格

GE-
  Marquette

-Dash,
Eagle, 

SOLAR
Tram400/45

0/451
800/850/

851, 
Coro 120

9461-217

414874-001

9461-216

9461-216

9461-217

N2D25-12

N2D25-07

N2D25-28

N2S25-14

N2D25-14

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m

2.5m
Infant 

Neonate
婴儿/新生儿

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

C3

C3

C4

C3

C3

   MEK
MP700,
Mp1000

N2S07-07

N2S07-14

2.5m

2.5m

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

B7

C1

 Nihon
 Kohden

BSM/PVB

YN-900P
YN-901P

YN-920P
YN-921P

N2D31-32

N2D30-14

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

2.5m

2.5m

C6

C7

   Philips
   A1/A3

Nellcor,Si
  emens,

Datascope,
Spacelabs,
  Kontron,
  Mindray

M3918A
(Philips)

N2S10-10

N2S10-14 2.5m

2.5m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

B7

C1

   Philips
All models

 except 

 A1/A3

M1599B
M1598B

M1596B/C
M1597B/C

N2S11-10

N2S11-14

2.5m

2.5m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

B7

C1

 Physio 
Control
Lifepack

     20

N2S08-10

N2S08-14

2.5m

2.5m

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

C1

Infinium
2.5m

B7

C1

C1

Welch 
Allyn
Altas

N2S02-07

N2S02-14

2.5m

2.5m

Adult
Pediatric
成人/儿童

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

Infant 
Neonate

婴儿/新生儿

N2S26-35 B7
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+

+
+

+ +

特性
Features:

Plastic and Metal connectors
接头为塑料或者金属所制

Variety of styles for main brand monitor
品种多样，可兼容主流品牌

Latex free
不含乳胶

Fast Connector for NIBP
NIBP快速接头

Product
 Series
产品系列

D1

D2

D3

D4

Compatible
code兼容代码

Caremed P/N
凯曼型号

Matched P/N
����

Compatible 
brand

兼容品牌

price 价格

Illustration
图示

Compatible 
code兼容代码

Caremed P/N
凯曼型号

Matched P/N
配插型号

Compatible 
brand

兼容品牌

price 价格 

Illustration
图示

Caremed P/N
凯曼型号

Compatible
code兼容代码

Matched P/N
配插型号

Compatible 
brand

兼容品牌

Illustration
图示

price 价格 

N3-P01                     N3-M02                       N3-M03                   N3-P04                         N3-M05                         N3-P06

(M02)>> P04            (P01)>>M05             >>M14 (M05)             >>M01 (P04)                  >>M02                                >> P07

Mennen (Old)
Schiller

Bruker/Odam
Spacelabs(Old)

Mennen (Old)
Schiller

Bruker/Odam
Spacelabs(Old

CAS, Drager
Kontron

(Amphora)
Physio control(Old)

Schiller
Bruker/Odam

BCI
Monitor (Old)

Datascope(Old)

BCI
Monitor (Old)

Datascope(Old)

Welch Allyn,
GE Critikon(2)

Invivo(2),
Kontron(2)
Mennen(2)

Nihon Kohden(2)

A1                                    A5                                  A3                               A1                                 A5                                   A1

07                              08        09                     10                 11                                12

  N3-M07                        N3-M08                   N3-P09                     N3-M10                     N3-M11                       N3-P12

>>P06 (P09)             >>M10 (M08)              >>M10                       >>M08                      Plug to Monitor              >>P13

GE-Critikon
Invivo, Kontron,
Nihon Kohden

Criticare,Nellcor
Datascope

Drager/Siemens
Physio contro

lMindray,,Philips/HP
Spacelabs,

Criticare, Nellcor
DatascopeDrager/

Siemens
Physiocontrol

Mindray,,Philips
/HP,Spacelabs,

Philips/HP
Schiller

Philips/HP
Nihon Kohden
Datex(1)

A3                                 A2                             A1                                A6                                  A6                                 A2

13                        14 15                    16                17                            18

N3-P13                     N3-M14                       N3-P15                      N3-P16                         N3-M17                        N3-M18

>>P12                         >>M03                                                           Plug to Monitor                >>M18                            >>M17

Zoll Series M
Datex(1)

Marquette(2)

Mainly used for
 connecting   
neonate BP 

 tube and the
 disposable cuff

Pace Tech

GE;AS/3,CS/3, 
S/5,Solar

Cardiocap 5/II,
Light Eagle4000,

Tram1/2/300)

Colin
Gambro

Tyco( NPB 5500)

Plug to Monitor

A2                             A3                                 A2                              A7                              A5                                  A5

Compatible
code兼容代码 19 20 21 22 23 24

Caremed P/N
凯曼型号 N3-M19                       N3-M20                   N3-P21                     N3-P22                          N3-M23                        N3-M24

01 02 03 04 05 06
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EEG电缆

CONTENT / 内容

EEG电缆

Matched P/N
配插型号

Compatible 
brand

兼容品牌

price 价格

Illustration
图示

 B3                               A2                               A1                             A1                                 B1                                B7

25 26 27 28 29 30Compatible 
code兼容代码

Caremed P/N
凯曼型号

Matched P/N
配插型号

Compatible 
brand

兼容品牌

N3-P25

Plug to
Monitor

N3-PD26

Plug to
Monitor Plug to Cuff            Plug to Cuff                 Double tube

  Plug to
  Monitor

N3-PD27 N3-PD28 N3-PD29 N3-PD30

price 价格 A3 A2 A1 A6 15 A2

Illustration
图示

Caremed P/N
凯曼型号

Compatible
code兼容代码 31                               32                                 33                              34                    

N3-PD31 N3-PD32 N3-PD33 N3-PD34

Matched P/N
配插型号

Compatible 
brand

兼容品牌

Nihon
 Kohden(New)

Used for
adult/pediatric

Double to 
single,

Single to 
double 

Drager
德尔格

Illustration
图示

price 价格 B7                               A3                             

Plug to Monitor Double Pass Double Pass >>M14 >>M08 >>M10

Drager/Siemens General two-way 
connectors

General two-way 
connectors

General two-way 
connectors

The instrument
 panel socket

The instrument 
panel socket

GE-Dash, Eagle, 
SOLARTram400/

450/451
Tram800/850

/851, Coro 120

Blood pressure 
connecting plug

 to Cuff

Blood pressure 
connecting plug

 to Cuff

Mainly used for
 connecting   
neonate BP  
tube and the 

disposable cuff

Double tube 
Nihon Kohden(New)

Used for
neonate/infant

Plug to
Monitor

Three direct 
links

>>M34 >>M33

Drager
德尔格
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EEG Cable
EEG电缆 +

+
+

+ +

Features
特性

1.0m TPU jacket
1.0m长TPU电缆

Gold, Silver, Ag/CL or nickel plated   metal electrode
镀金、镀银、氯化银或镍金属电极

DIN 1.5mm connector
D式1.5插头

Reuseable for multiple patient use

Customized product available

可供多病人重复性使用

可提供客制化产品

Original
P/N
型号

The 
code
代码

Sensor  
Tech.

探头技术

Caremed P/N

凯曼型号

EET1-GCS

EET1-ACS

EET1-LSS

EET1-SCS

Description说明

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, gold plated copper snap, Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，镀金铜扣，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, Ag/CL plated copper snap, Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，镀氯化银铜扣，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, Ag/CL plated silver snap, Din 1 5mm.

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，镀氯化银银扣，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m,  silver plated copper snap, Din 1.5mm
TPU电缆，线长1.0m，镀银铜扣，1.5mm Din插头

Plug end

插头端

Electrode
电极端

EET1-PSS

EET1-NCS

EET1-GCE

EET1-ACE

EET1-LSE

EET1-SCE

EET1-PSE

EET1-NCE

EET1-NCAR

EET1-NCAB

EET1-NCAG

EET1-NCAY

EET1-NCAB

EET1-NCAW

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, pure silver snap, Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，纯银扣，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, Nickel plated copper snap, Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，镀镍铜扣，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m,ear clip, gold plated copper , Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，耳夹式，镀金铜质电极，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, ear clip, Ag/CL plated copper , Din 1.5mm
TPU电缆，线长1.0m，耳夹式，镀氯化银铜质电极，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, ear clip, Ag/CL plated silver , Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，耳夹式，镀氯化银银扣， 1.5mm Din插头

jacket wire, 1.0m, clip,  plated copper, TPU ear silver Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，耳夹式，镀银铜质电极，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, ear clip, pure silver , Din 1.5mm
TPU电缆，线长1.0m，耳夹式，纯银电极，1.5mm Din 插头

jacket clip, plated copper, TPU wire, 1.0m, ear nickel Din 1.5mm
TPU电缆，线长1.0m，耳夹式，镀镍铜质电极，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m,alligator clip, red , Din 1.5mm
TPU电缆，线长1.0m，鳄鱼夹，红色，1.5mm Din 插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m,alligator clip, black , Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，鳄鱼夹，黑色，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, alligator clip, green , Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，鳄鱼夹，绿色，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, alligator clip,  yellow, Din 1.5mm
TPU电缆，线长1.0m，鳄鱼夹，黄色，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, alligator clip, blue , Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，鳄鱼夹，蓝色，1.5mm Din插头

TPU jacket wire, 1.0m, alligator clip, white, Din 1.5mm

TPU电缆，线长1.0m，鳄鱼夹，白色，1.5mm Din插头
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